
55&Over Captain Contact List
6.0W

Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577536027 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Harman Harman, Rebecca (2010608121) beckysue34@msn.com

801-809-8356
2577538615 Park City MARC-Copeland Copeland, Yvonne-Michele (2010025373) yvonne.mcopeland@gmail.com

435-714-9098
2577543790 Spanish Fork-Page Page, Rae Ann (10450378) anniepage34@hotmail.com

801-372-0387

7.0W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577539690 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Carruthers Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com

801-891-3122
2577543844 Ivory Ridge-Johnson Johnson, Shirley (2000576176) rockwlpost@aol.com

801-376-3293
McDougal, Kris (2003695416) 1krismc@gmail.com

801-602-4505
2577540414 Ogden-Cox/Webb Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com

801-726-8855
Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com

801-589-7985
2577532681 Park City MARC-Halsey Halsey, Mindy (2005704601) mindyhalsey@gmail.com

435-659-0019
2577543959 Park City MARC-Tomczyk/Leigh Tomczyk, Maree-Ann (11141697) maree.tomczyk@gmail.com

435-640-1833
Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com

435-901-2064
2577543845 Sports Mall-Jones/Larkin Jones, Julie (2010378085) jjandjulie@comcast.net

801-518-9265
Larkins, Sharon (2010022185) larkinsmail@aol.com

801-580-2139

8.0W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577540341 Brighton High School-Smith Smith, Janice (11279063) janice.smith@utahhomes.com

801-580-2139
2577537291 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Brooks Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com

435-640-5586
Brooks, Renae (922732196) brooks.renae@gmail.com

206-778-3301
2577543848 Salt Lake Tennis-Barton/Rollins Barton, Sharon (11760616) sharonbartontennis@gmail.com

801-631-2272
Rollins, Cricket (11215779) cricket0602@gmail.com

801-824-4183
2577537921 Spanish Fork-Harlan/Mortensen Harlan, Katrina (922777907) katrina.harlan@gmail.com

801-319-9296
Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com

801-380-1395
2577543847 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com

801-859-7383
2577543846 Sports Mall-Miya Miya, Terry (921348089) tmiya@comcast.net

801-750-0413

9.0W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577531774 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) Lynnwoodbury@aol.com

801-209-1781



2577543791 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Rawlings Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com
801-573-3581

2577543960 Ivory Ridge-Hyde Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com
208-585-8585


